
NARACOORTE STORE CATTLE SALE Store Sale

Sale Type Store

Animal Cattle

Address Naracoorte 5271 N/A

Date 27 FEB 2025 Time 10:00am Notes

*** 1,200 CATTLE 1,200 ***

NARACOORTE COMBINED AGENTS STORE SALE

     THURSDAY 27  FEBRUARY 2025 @ 10AMth

STEERS

SR & S WHITEHEAD (PPHS)

80 Steers

BA SCHULLER (NUTRIEN)

50 Ang Steers, Mar 24dp, WND

PORKY FLAT PASTORAL (PPHS)

40 Ang Steers, Nov/Dec 23dp, WND

10 Devon Steers, Nov/Dec 23dp, WND

ELFINI (PPHS)

35 Steers

M & A WAUGH (PPHS)

20 Spk X Steers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

10 HFD Steers, Sept/Oct 23dp, WND

MG & SA LUCAS (PPHS)

24 Ang X Steers

ROMA DOWNS (NUTRIEN)

22 Ang Steers, Jul/Aug 24dp, WND

HISLOP NOMINEES (PPHS)

20 Ang Steers, May/June 24dp, WND

RICHARDSON BROS (PPHS)

20 Ang Steers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

TK KERBER (PPHS)

20 Steers

WI & MA WALKER (PPHS)

16 Steers

GLENDOON PASTORAL (PPHS)



15 Ang Steers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

ROBLYN PASTORAL (NUTRIEN)

15 Ang Steers, Feb 24dp, WND

EVERSHAM DOWNS (NUTRIEN)

11 SH Steers, Jun/Jul 24dp, WND

DJ GJ & RA BROOK (NUTRIEN)

10 Ang Steers

NAALONG HOLDINGS (PPHS)

7 Ang/Ang X Steers, May/June 24dp

AJ NANKIVELL (NUTRIEN)

5 Poll HFD Steers, Aug/Sept 24dp, WND

HEIFERS

KINTALPA PARTNERS (NUTRIEN)

50 Ang Heifers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

SR & S WHITEHEAD (PPHS)

50 Heifers

MH BURZACOTT & MD EMERY (NUTRIEN)

24 Char Heifers

19 Ang/Sim x Heifers

GOODNWINDI CHAROLAIS (NUTRIEN)

40 Char x Ang Heifers, Feb/Mar 24dp, WND

JWR & TA ELTON (PPHS)

40 Ang X Heifers, Dec 23dp/Jan 24dp

ELFINI (PPHS)

35 Heifers

ROMA DOWNS (NUTRIEN)

31 Ang Heifers, Jul/Aug 24dp, WND

HISLOP NOMINEES (PPHS)

25 Ang Heifers, May/June 24dp, WND

WI & MA WALKER (PPHS)

16 Heifers

PORKY FLAT PASTORAL (PPHS)

15 Ang Heifers, Nov/Dec 23dp, WND

ROBLYN PASTORAL (NUTRIEN)

15 Ang Heifers, Feb 24dp, WND



EVERSHAM DOWNS (NUTRIEN)

14 SH Heifers, Jun/Jul 24dp, WND

ER & GF FLINT (NUTRIEN)

11 SH Heifers, Nov 23dp, WND

DJ GJ & RA BROOK (NUTRIEN)

10 Ang Heifers

M & A WAUGH (PPHS)

10 HFD Heifers, Sept/Oct 23dp, WND

TK KERBER (PPHS)

8 Heifers

AJ NANKIVELL (NUTRIEN)

7 Poll HFD Heifers, Aug/Sept 24dp, WND

GLENDOON PASTORAL (PPHS)

6 Ang Heifers, Mar/Apr 24dp, WND

MG & SA LUCAS (PPHS)

6 Ang X Heifers

GEORGE PRESTON (PPHS)

2 MG x HFD Heifers

COWS & CALVES

GEORGE PRESTON (PPHS)

4 MG Cows & Calves


